
Grade-LKG

S.No. Book Name Publisher

Phonetic Alphabet

Rhymes Time -B

Verse Cursive Writing - B

Enjoy with Picture - B

Bal Geet -B

Art Room - B

United

United

Recto

Literacy India

Intellica

Nirvanzna

1

2

3

4

5

6

Rate

LIST OF BOOKS-SESSION 2026-27
Grade-Nursery

S.No. Book Name Publisher

Melodious Alphabet Book

Rhymes - A

Picture Dictionary 

Number Book Reading 1-50 

Bal Geetanjali -A

Art Room - A

Literacy India

Balsam

Balsam

Recto Education

United

Nirvanzna

1

2

3

4

5

6

GREEN GROVE  PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHANNA

Rate

TOTAL

G.TOTAL

15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)

TOTAL

G.TOTAL

15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)

120/-

130/-

188/-

130/-

120/-

200/-

888/-

190/-

150/-

120/-

190/-

129/-

200/-

979/-



Grade-UKG

S.No. Book Name Publisher

English  (Primer)

English Activity Book (B)

My Picture Dictionary (C)

Rhymes (C)

Superb Combined Cursive Writing  (C)

Koyal Hindi Geetmala (3)

Art Room (C)

Math Pre-Primer

Hindi Book Swar Gyan

Quick Books 

Vincent

Great Learner

Balsam

Knowledge Hub

The Future

Nirvanzna

Intellica

Literacy India

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Rate

TOTAL

15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)

G.TOTAL

Grade-Ist

S.No. Subject PublisherBook Name

The English Channel Book-1

English Grammar Zone -1

Stepwell - 1

Revel in Math -1

Miniac - 1

Abhinav Hindi Pathmala - 1

Shabad Gyan 

Art Room - 1

Math Olympiad Sample Paper-1

Talking Skill - 1

Values Education - 1

Fastech - 1

Indiannica Learning

Intellica 

Indiannica Learning

Indiannica Learning

Eduzone

Bliss

Gandhi

Nirvanzna

P.P. Publications

Literacy  India

Mystone Education

Balsam

English

English Grammer

EVS

Math

GK

Hindi

Punjabi 

Art

Math Olympiad 

Conversation

Moral Science

Computer

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Rate

TOTAL

15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)

G.TOTAL

250/-

150/-

214/-

130/-

130/-

99/-

200/-

149/-

250/-

1572/-

565/-

189/-

325/-

340/-

185/-

259/-

230/-

200/-

90/-

150/-

260/-

260/-

3053/-



Grade-IInd
S.No. Subject PublisherBook Name

The English Channel Book - 2

English Grammar Zone - 2

Stepwell - 2

Revel in Math -2

Miniac - 2

Abhinav Hindi Pathmala - 2

Sarvotam Puniabi Parveshika - 0

Art Room - 2

Math Olympiad Sample Paper - 2

Talking Skill - 2

Values Education - 2

Fastech - 2

Indiannica Learning

Intellica 

Indiannica Learning

Indiannica Learning

Eduzone

Bliss

Gandhi

Nirvanzna

P.P. Publications

Literacy  India

Mystone Education

Balsam

English

English Grammer

EVS

Math

GK

Hindi

Punjabi 

Art

Math Olympiad 

Conversation

Moral Science

Computer

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Rate

TOTAL

15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)

G.TOTAL

Grade-IIIrd
S.No. Subject PublisherBook Name

The English Channel Book - 3

English Grammar Zone - 3

Stepwell - 3

Revel in Math - 3

Miniac - 3

Abhinav Hindi Pathmala - 3

Sarvotam Puniabi Pathmala - 1

Art Room - 3

Math Olympiad Sample Paper - 3

Talking Skill - 3

Values Education - 3

Fastech - 3

Khel Yoga- 3

Our Wonder World -3

Indiannica Learning

Intellica 

Indiannica Learning

Indiannica Learning

Eduzone

Bliss

Gandhi

Nirvanzna

P.P. Publications

Literacy  India

Mystone Education

Balsam

NCERT

NCERT

English

English Grammer

EVS

Math

GK

Hindi

Punjabi 

Art

Math Olympiad 

Conversation

Moral Science

Computer

Physical Education

Our Wonder World

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Rate

TOTAL

15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)

G.TOTAL

585/-

199/-

345/-

350/-

190/-

279/-

320/-

200/-

90/-

150/-

260/-

295/-

3263/-

610/-

239/-

375/-

420/-

200/-

289/-

330/-

200/-

90/-

150/-

280/-

350/-

65/-

65/-

3663/-



Grade-IVth
S.No. Subject PublisherBook Name

The English Channel Book - 4

English Grammar Zone - 4

Primary Science - 4

Revel in Math - 4

Miniac - 4

Abhinav Hindi Pathmala - 4

Sarvotam Puniabi Pathmala - 2

Art Room - 4

Math Olympiad Sample Paper - 4

Talking Skill - 4

Values Education - 4

Fastech - 4

Khel Yoga- 4

Our Wonder World - 4

Indiannica Learning

Intellica 

Dhruv

Indiannica Learning

Eduzone

Bliss

Gandhi

Nirvanzna

P.P. Publications

Literacy  India

Mystone Education

Balsam

NCERT

NCERT

English

English Grammer

Science

Math

GK

Hindi

Punjabi 

Art

Math Olympiad 

Conversation

Moral Science

Computer

Physical Education

Our Wonder World

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Rate

TOTAL

15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)

G.TOTAL

Grade-Vth
S.No. Subject PublisherBook Name

The English Channel Book - 5

English Grammar Zone - 5

Primary Science - 5

Revel in Math - 5

Miniac - 5

Abhinav Hindi Pathmala - 5

Sarvotam Puniabi Pathmala - 3

Art Room - 5

Math Olympiad Sample Paper - 5

Talking Skill - 5

Values Education - 5

Fastech - 5

Khel Yoga- 5

Our Wonder World - 5

Indiannica Learning

Intellica 

Dhruv

Indiannica Learning

Eduzone

Bliss

Gandhi

Nirvanzna

P.P. Publications

Literacy  India

Mystone Education

Balsam

NCERT

NCERT

English

English Grammer

Science

Math

GK

Hindi

Punjabi 

Art

Math Olympiad 

Conversation

Moral Science

Computer

Physical Education

Our Wonder World

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Rate

TOTAL
15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)

G.TOTAL

635/-

249/-

280/-

460/-

210/-

299/-

340/-

200/-

90/-

150/-

296/-

395/-

65/-

65/-

3734/-

645/-

259/-

280/-

470/-

220/-

309/-

350/-

200/-

90/-

150/-

320/-

415/-

65/-

65/-

3838/-



Poorvi English Text Book-6

English Grammar Zone - 6

Curiosity Science - 6

Curiosity Science Work Book - 6

India & Beyond Text Book - 6

India & Beyond Work Book - 6

Ganita Prakash Math - 6 

Ganita Prakash Math Work Book- 6

Math Olympiad Sample Paper-6

Miniac - 6

Hindi Malhar - 6

Navratan Hindi Grammar-6

Sarvotam Puniabi Pathmala - 5

Kriti Art Book - 6

Fastech - 6

Values Education - 6

Kaushal Both  - 6

Grade-VIth

S.No. Subject Publisher

English

English Grammer

Science

Science Work Book

SST

SST Work Book

Math 

Math Work Book

Math Olympiad 

GK

Hindi

Hindi Grammer

Punjabi 

Art

Computer

Moral Value

Vocational Educational

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Book Name
N.C.E.R.T.

Intellica

N.C.E.R.T.

Full Marks

N.C.E.R.T.

Full Marks

N.C.E.R.T.

Full Marks

P.P. Publications

Eduzone

N.C.E.R.T.

Balsam

Gandhi

N.C.E.R.T.

Balsam

Mystone Education

NCERT

Rate

TOTAL
15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)

G.TOTAL

Poorvi English Text Book -7

English  Assignment - 7

Curiosity Science - 7

Curiosity Science Work Book - 7

 

India & Beyond Work Book - 7 

Ganita Prakash Math - 7 Part 1 & 2

Ganita Prakash Math Work Book- 7

Math Olympiad Sample Paper- 7

Miniac - 7

Hindi Malhar - 7

Navratan Hindi Grammar- 7

Nav Assiss Puniabi Pathmala - 6

Kriti Art Book - 7

Fastech - 7

Values Education -7

Kaushal Both  - 7

Grade-VIIth

S.No. Subject Publisher

English

English Grammer

Science

Science Work Book

SST

SST Work Book

Math 

Math Work Book

Math Olympiad 

GK

Hindi

Hindi Grammer

Punjabi 

Art

Computer

Moral Value

Vocational Educational

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Book Name
N.C.E.R.T.

Balsam

N.C.E.R.T.

Full Marks

N.C.E.R.T.

Full Marks

N.C.E.R.T.

Full Marks

P.P. Publications

Eduzone

N.C.E.R.T.

Balsam

Amarjit Prakashan

N.C.E.R.T.

Balsam

Mystone Education

NCERT

Rate

TOTAL
15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)

G.TOTAL

65/-

330/-

65/-

240/-

65/-

180/-

65/-

280/-

90/-

230/-

65/-

310/-

390/-

65/-

440/-

340/-

65/-

3285/-

65/-

428/-

65/-

240/-

130/-

180/-

130/-

280/-

90/-

250/-

65/-

315/-

310/-

65/-

450/-

340/-

65/-

3468/-

India & Beyond Text Book - 7  Part 1 & 2



Poorvi English Text Book - 8

English  Assignment - 8

Curiosity Science - 8

Curiosity Science Work Book - 8

India & Beyond Work Book - 8

Ganita Prakash Math - 8 Part 1 & 2

Ganita Prakash Math Work Book- 8

Math Olympiad Sample Paper- 8

Miniac - 8

Hindi Malhar - 8

Navratan Hindi Grammar- 8

Nav Assiss Puniabi Pathmala - 7

Kriti Art Book - 8

Fastech - 8

Values Education -8

Kaushal Both  - 8

Grade-VIIIth

S.No. Subject Publisher

English

English Grammer

Science

Science Work Book

SST

SST Work Book

Math 

Math Work Book

Math Olympiad 

GK

Hindi

Hindi Grammer

Punjabi 

Art

Computer

Moral Value

Vocational Educational

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Book Name
N.C.E.R.T.

Balsam

N.C.E.R.T.

Full Marks

N.C.E.R.T.

Full Marks

N.C.E.R.T.

Full Marks

P.P. Publications

Eduzone

N.C.E.R.T.

Balsam

Amarjit Prakashan

N.C.E.R.T.

Balsam

Mystone Education

NCERT

Rate

TOTAL
15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)

G.TOTAL

65/-

428/-

65/-

260/-

130/-

180/-

130/-

280/-

90/-

250/-

65/-

325/-

320/-

65/-

460/-

340/-

65/-

3518/-

India & Beyond Text Book - 7  Part 1 & 2



LIST OF BOOKS-SESSION 2026-27
Grade-9th

S.No. Subject Publisher

English

Math 

Hindi

Punjabi 

Science

Social Study 

Computer

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Book Name

Beehive 

Moments 

Assignment English Plus

Mathematics

Prima Math Lab

Sparsh

Sanchyan

Hindi Grammar - 9 & 10 B

Sahitmala Vangian

Suman Punjabi Grammar

Science Text Book

History, Civics, Geography, Economics

Information of Technology

N.C.E.R.T

N.C.E.R.T

Full Marks

N.C.E.R.T

International Book Co.

N.C.E.R.T

N.C.E.R.T

R.D. Publisher

Suman Publication

N.C.E.R.T

N.C.E.R.T

Souvenir

LIST OF BOOKS-SESSION 2026-27
Grade-10th

S.No. Subject Publisher

English

Math 

Hindi

Punjabi 

Science

Social Study 

Computer

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Book Name

English First Flight

Foot Print Without Feet 

Assignment English BBC

Mathematics

Prima Math Lab

Sparsh

Sanchyan

Hindi Grammar -10 B

Sahitmala Vangian

Nav Asees Punjabi Grammar

Science

History, Civics, Geography, Economics

Information of Technology

N.C.E.R.T

N.C.E.R.T

BBC

N.C.E.R.T

International Book Co.

N.C.E.R.T

N.C.E.R.T

R.D. Publisher

Amarjeet Parkashan

N.C.E.R.T

N.C.E.R.T

N.C.E.R.T


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7

