

## GREEN GROVE PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHANNA

### LIST OF BOOKS-SESSION 2026-27 Grade-Nursery

S.No.	Book Name	Publisher	Rate
1	Melodious Alphabet Book	Literacy India	120/-
2	Rhymes - A	Balsam	130/-
3	Picture Dictionary	Balsam	188/-
4	Number Book Reading 1-50	Recto Education	130/-
5	Bal Geetanjali -A	United	120/-
6	Art Room - A	Nirvanzna	200/-
		<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>888/-</b>
<b>15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)</b>			
<b>G.TOTAL</b>			

### Grade-LKG

S.No.	Book Name	Publisher	Rate
1	Phonetic Alphabet	United	190/-
2	Rhymes Time -B	United	150/-
3	Verse Cursive Writing - B	Recto	120/-
4	Enjoy with Picture - B	Literacy India	190/-
5	Bal Geet -B	Intellica	129/-
6	Art Room - B	Nirvanzna	200/-
		<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>979/-</b>
<b>15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)</b>			
<b>G.TOTAL</b>			

## Grade-UKG

S.No.	Book Name	Publisher	Rate
1	English (Primer)	Quick Books	250/-
2	English Activity Book (B)	Vincent	150/-
3	My Picture Dictionary (C)	Great Learner	214/-
4	Rhymes (C)	Balsam	130/-
5	Superb Combined Cursive Writing (C)	Knowledge Hub	130/-
6	Koyal Hindi Geetmala (3)	The Future	99/-
7	Art Room (C)	Nirvanzna	200/-
8	Math Pre-Primer	Intellica	149/-
9	Hindi Book Swar Gyan	Literacy India	250/-
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>1572/-</b>
<b>15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)</b>			
<b>G.TOTAL</b>			

## Grade-1st

S.No.	Subject	Book Name	Publisher	Rate
1	English	The English Channel Book-1	Indiannica Learning	565/-
2	English Grammer	English Grammar Zone -1	Intellica	189/-
3	EVS	Stepwell - 1	Indiannica Learning	325/-
4	Math	Revel in Math -1	Indiannica Learning	340/-
5	GK	Miniac - 1	Eduzone	185/-
6	Hindi	Abhinav Hindi Pathmala - 1	Bliss	259/-
7	Punjabi	Shabad Gyan	Gandhi	230/-
8	Art	Art Room - 1	Nirvanzna	200/-
9	Math Olympiad	Math Olympiad Sample Paper-1	P.P. Publications	90/-
10	Conversation	Talking Skill - 1	Literacy India	150/-
11	Moral Science	Values Education - 1	Mystone Education	260/-
12	Computer	Fastech - 1	Balsam	260/-
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>3053/-</b>	
<b>15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)</b>				
<b>G.TOTAL</b>				

## Grade-IIInd

S.No.	Subject	Book Name	Publisher	Rate
1	English	The English Channel Book - 2	Indiannica Learning	585/-
2	English Grammer	English Grammar Zone - 2	Intellica	199/-
3	EVS	Stepwell - 2	Indiannica Learning	345/-
4	Math	Revel in Math -2	Indiannica Learning	350/-
5	GK	Miniac - 2	Eduzone	190/-
6	Hindi	Abhinav Hindi Pathmala - 2	Bliss	279/-
7	Punjabi	Sarvotam Puniabi Parveshika - 0	Gandhi	320/-
8	Art	Art Room - 2	Nirvanzna	200/-
9	Math Olympiad	Math Olympiad Sample Paper - 2	P.P. Publications	90/-
10	Conversation	Talking Skill - 2	Literacy India	150/-
11	Moral Science	Values Education - 2	Mystone Education	260/-
12	Computer	Fastech - 2	Balsam	295/-
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>3263/-</b>
<b>15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)</b>				
<b>G.TOTAL</b>				

## Grade-IIIrd

S.No.	Subject	Book Name	Publisher	Rate
1	English	The English Channel Book - 3	Indiannica Learning	610/-
2	English Grammer	English Grammar Zone - 3	Intellica	239/-
3	EVS	Stepwell - 3	Indiannica Learning	375/-
4	Math	Revel in Math - 3	Indiannica Learning	420/-
5	GK	Miniac - 3	Eduzone	200/-
6	Hindi	Abhinav Hindi Pathmala - 3	Bliss	289/-
7	Punjabi	Sarvotam Puniabi Pathmala - 1	Gandhi	330/-
8	Art	Art Room - 3	Nirvanzna	200/-
9	Math Olympiad	Math Olympiad Sample Paper - 3	P.P. Publications	90/-
10	Conversation	Talking Skill - 3	Literacy India	150/-
11	Moral Science	Values Education - 3	Mystone Education	280/-
12	Computer	Fastech - 3	Balsam	350/-
13	Physical Education	Khel Yoga- 3	NCERT	65/-
14	Our Wonder World	Our Wonder World -3	NCERT	65/-
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>3663/-</b>
<b>15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)</b>				
<b>G.TOTAL</b>				

## Grade-IVth

S.No.	Subject	Book Name	Publisher	Rate
1	English	The English Channel Book - 4	Indiannica Learning	635/-
2	English Grammer	English Grammar Zone - 4	Intellica	249/-
3	Science	Primary Science - 4	Dhruv	280/-
4	Math	Revel in Math - 4	Indiannica Learning	460/-
5	GK	Miniac - 4	Eduzone	210/-
6	Hindi	Abhinav Hindi Pathmala - 4	Bliss	299/-
7	Punjabi	Sarvotam Puniabi Pathmala - 2	Gandhi	340/-
8	Art	Art Room - 4	Nirvanzna	200/-
9	Math Olympiad	Math Olympiad Sample Paper - 4	P.P. Publications	90/-
10	Conversation	Talking Skill - 4	Literacy India	150/-
11	Moral Science	Values Education - 4	Mystone Education	296/-
12	Computer	Fastech - 4	Balsam	395/-
13	Physical Education	Khel Yoga- 4	NCERT	65/-
14	Our Wonder World	Our Wonder World - 4	NCERT	65/-
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>3734/-</b>
<b>15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)</b>				
<b>G.TOTAL</b>				

## Grade-Vth

S.No.	Subject	Book Name	Publisher	Rate
1	English	The English Channel Book - 5	Indiannica Learning	645/-
2	English Grammer	English Grammar Zone - 5	Intellica	259/-
3	Science	Primary Science - 5	Dhruv	280/-
4	Math	Revel in Math - 5	Indiannica Learning	470/-
5	GK	Miniac - 5	Eduzone	220/-
6	Hindi	Abhinav Hindi Pathmala - 5	Bliss	309/-
7	Punjabi	Sarvotam Puniabi Pathmala - 3	Gandhi	350/-
8	Art	Art Room - 5	Nirvanzna	200/-
9	Math Olympiad	Math Olympiad Sample Paper - 5	P.P. Publications	90/-
10	Conversation	Talking Skill - 5	Literacy India	150/-
11	Moral Science	Values Education - 5	Mystone Education	320/-
12	Computer	Fastech - 5	Balsam	415/-
13	Physical Education	Khel Yoga- 5	NCERT	65/-
14	Our Wonder World	Our Wonder World - 5	NCERT	65/-
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>3838/-</b>
<b>15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)</b>				
<b>G.TOTAL</b>				

## Grade-VIth

S.No.	Subject	Book Name	Publisher	Rate
1	English	Poorvi English Text Book-6	N.C.E.R.T.	65/-
2	English Grammer	English Grammar Zone - 6	Intellica	330/-
3	Science	Curiosity Science - 6	N.C.E.R.T.	65/-
4	Science Work Book	Curiosity Science Work Book - 6	Full Marks	240/-
5	SST	India & Beyond Text Book - 6	N.C.E.R.T.	65/-
6	SST Work Book	India & Beyond Work Book - 6	Full Marks	180/-
7	Math	Ganita Prakash Math - 6	N.C.E.R.T.	65/-
8	Math Work Book	Ganita Prakash Math Work Book- 6	Full Marks	280/-
9	Math Olympiad	Math Olympiad Sample Paper-6	P.P. Publications	90/-
10	GK	Miniac - 6	Eduzone	230/-
11	Hindi	Hindi Malhar - 6	N.C.E.R.T.	65/-
12	Hindi Grammer	Navratan Hindi Grammar-6	Balsam	310/-
13	Punjabi	Sarvotam Puniabi Pathmala - 5	Gandhi	390/-
14	Art	Kriti Art Book - 6	N.C.E.R.T.	65/-
15	Computer	Fastech - 6	Balsam	440/-
16	Moral Value	Values Education - 6	Mystone Education	340/-
17	Vocational Educational	Kaushal Both - 6	NCERT	65/-
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>3285/-</b>
<b>15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)</b>				
<b>G.TOTAL</b>				

## Grade-VIIth

S.No.	Subject	Book Name	Publisher	Rate
1	English	Poorvi English Text Book -7	N.C.E.R.T.	65/-
2	English Grammer	English Assignment - 7	Balsam	428/-
3	Science	Curiosity Science - 7	N.C.E.R.T.	65/-
4	Science Work Book	Curiosity Science Work Book - 7	Full Marks	240/-
5	SST	India & Beyond Text Book - 7 Part 1 & 2	N.C.E.R.T.	130/-
6	SST Work Book	India & Beyond Work Book - 7	Full Marks	180/-
7	Math	Ganita Prakash Math - 7 Part 1 & 2	N.C.E.R.T.	130/-
8	Math Work Book	Ganita Prakash Math Work Book- 7	Full Marks	280/-
9	Math Olympiad	Math Olympiad Sample Paper- 7	P.P. Publications	90/-
10	GK	Miniac - 7	Eduzone	250/-
11	Hindi	Hindi Malhar - 7	N.C.E.R.T.	65/-
12	Hindi Grammer	Navratan Hindi Grammar- 7	Balsam	315/-
13	Punjabi	Nav Assiss Puniabi Pathmala - 6	Amarjit Prakashan	310/-
14	Art	Kriti Art Book - 7	N.C.E.R.T.	65/-
15	Computer	Fastech - 7	Balsam	450/-
16	Moral Value	Values Education -7	Mystone Education	340/-
17	Vocational Educational	Kaushal Both - 7	NCERT	65/-
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>3468/-</b>
<b>15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)</b>				
<b>G.TOTAL</b>				

## Grade-VIIIth

S.No.	Subject	Book Name	Publisher	Rate
1	English	Poorvi English Text Book - 8	N.C.E.R.T.	65/-
2	English Grammer	English Assignment - 8	Balsam	428/-
3	Science	Curiosity Science - 8	N.C.E.R.T.	65/-
4	Science Work Book	Curiosity Science Work Book - 8	Full Marks	260/-
5	SST	India & Beyond Text Book - 7 Part 1 & 2	N.C.E.R.T.	130/-
6	SST Work Book	India & Beyond Work Book - 8	Full Marks	180/-
7	Math	Ganita Prakash Math - 8 Part 1 & 2	N.C.E.R.T.	130/-
8	Math Work Book	Ganita Prakash Math Work Book- 8	Full Marks	280/-
9	Math Olympiad	Math Olympiad Sample Paper- 8	P.P. Publications	90/-
10	GK	Miniac - 8	Eduzone	250/-
11	Hindi	Hindi Malhar - 8	N.C.E.R.T.	65/-
12	Hindi Grammer	Navratan Hindi Grammar- 8	Balsam	325/-
13	Punjabi	Nav Assiss Puniabi Pathmala - 7	Amarjit Prakashan	320/-
14	Art	Kriti Art Book - 8	N.C.E.R.T.	65/-
15	Computer	Fastech - 8	Balsam	460/-
16	Moral Value	Values Education -8	Mystone Education	340/-
17	Vocational Educational	Kaushal Both - 8	NCERT	65/-
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>3518/-</b>
<b>15% Discount on Private Books (Without NCERT)</b>				
<b>G.TOTAL</b>				

**LIST OF BOOKS-SESSION 2026-27**  
**Grade-9th**

S.No.	Subject	Book Name	Publisher
1	English	Beehive	N.C.E.R.T
2		Moments	N.C.E.R.T
3		Assignment English Plus	Full Marks
4	Math	Mathematics	N.C.E.R.T
5		Prima Math Lab	International Book Co.
6	Hindi	Sparsh	N.C.E.R.T
7		Sanchyan	N.C.E.R.T
8		Hindi Grammar - 9 & 10 B	
9	Punjabi	Sahitmala Vangian	R.D. Publisher
10		Suman Punjabi Grammar	Suman Publication
11	Science	Science Text Book	N.C.E.R.T
12	Social Study	History, Civics, Geography, Economics	N.C.E.R.T
13	Computer	Information of Technology	Souvenir

**LIST OF BOOKS-SESSION 2026-27**  
**Grade-10th**

S.No.	Subject	Book Name	Publisher
1	English	English First Flight	N.C.E.R.T
2		Foot Print Without Feet	N.C.E.R.T
3		Assignment English BBC	BBC
4	Math	Mathematics	N.C.E.R.T
5		Prima Math Lab	International Book Co.
6	Hindi	Sparsh	N.C.E.R.T
7		Sanchyan	N.C.E.R.T
8		Hindi Grammar -10 B	
9	Punjabi	Sahitmala Vangian	R.D. Publisher
10		Nav Asees Punjabi Grammar	Amarjeet Parkashan
11	Science	Science	N.C.E.R.T
12	Social Study	History, Civics, Geography, Economics	N.C.E.R.T
13	Computer	Information of Technology	N.C.E.R.T